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Ponente Institución Titulo Responsable US Fecha/hora 

Margarida Fardilha 

(mfardilha@ua.pt) 

Universidad de Aveiro Disruption of protein phosphatase 1 complexes with 

the use of bioportides as a novel approach to target 

sperm motility.  

Gonzalo Alba Jiménez. 

(galbaj@us.es) 

21/10/21 

12:30 

Alexandro Rodríguez Rojas 

(alexrrus@zedat.fu-berlin.de) 

Institute for Biology, Freie 

Universität Berlin (Germany) 

Antibióticos, péptidos antimicrobianos y lo que nos 

enseña la evolución sobre la resistencia antimicrobiana 

José Manuel Rodríguez Martínez. 

(jmrodriguez@us.es) 

 

28/10/21 

12:30 

Kurt A. Schalper 

(kurt.schalper@yale.edu) 

Yale School of Medicine Deciphering the tumor immune microenvironment and 

therapeutic vulnerabilities of human lung cancer  

Miguel Ángel Idoate Gastearena 

(midoate@us.es) 

4/11/21 

12:30 

Rosalía Rodríguez Rodríguez 

(rrodriguez@uic.es) 

Universitat Internacional de 

Catalunya 

Targeting neurons as a brain solution for obesity and 

diabetes 

Carmen María Claro Cala 

(cmclaro@us.es) 

11/11/21 

12:30 

Erdem Karatekin 

(erdem.karatekin@yale.edu) 

Yale University Molecular physiology of synaptic transmission Guillermo Álvarez de Toledo 

Naranjo 

(gat@us.es) 

18/11/21 

12:30 

  

María José Montoya García 

(pmontoya@us.es) 

Universidad de Sevilla ¿Cómo poder acreditarnos para la carrera docente? María José Montoya García 

(pmontoya@us.es) 

25/11/21 

12:30 

Xavier Muñoz Berbel 

(xavier.munoz@imb-

cnm.csic.es) 

 

Instituto de Microelectrónica 

de Barcelona (IMB-CNM, 

CSIC) 

The role of new technologies on resolving biomedical 

questions 

Carmen María Claro Cala 

(cmclaro@us.es) 

 

2/12/21 

12:30 

 

Responsables de la actividad: 
 José Manuel Rodríguez Martínez. Vicedecano de Investigación y Estudios de Postgrado (jmrodriguez@us.es)  
 Gonzalo Alba Jiménez. Coordinador de Unidad de Internacionalización y Fomento de la Investigación (galbaj@us.es) 


